
Jesup Invitational
MS Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Center Point-Urbana MS         3    8   13   15   42   45   =  39    37:30.3     9:22.6    0:52.5
    2   Jesup MS                       2   11   22   41   48   68   =  76    38:35.6     9:38.9    1:26.2
    3   Grundy Center-Gladbrook Rei    5   14   27   38   57   64   =  84    39:16.4     9:49.1    0:55.3
    4   Hoover                        17   19   21   31   55   60   =  88    39:38.5     9:54.6    0:15.3
    5   Oelwein                        4   23   30   47   54   69   = 104    39:47.6     9:56.9    1:21.2
    6   Denver                         6   20   40   56   79   83   = 122    40:16.1    10:04.0    1:30.2
    7   North Linn                     9   10   49   74   88        = 142    41:00.6    10:15.1    2:09.5
    8   Maquoketa Valley              12   36   39   63   65  101   = 150    41:09.4    10:17.4    1:44.9
    9   Alburnett                     24   26   53   61   73   75   = 164    41:47.2    10:26.8    1:06.6
   10   Isaac Newton Christian Acad   32   33   34   80   86        = 179    42:01.8    10:30.5    1:40.5
   11   Starmont                      25   35   58   66   85        = 184    42:20.7    10:35.2    1:15.9
   12   Dunkerton                      7   29   76   78   91        = 190    42:43.0    10:40.8    2:20.6
   13   Dike-New Hartford MS           1   28   84   92   94   96   = 205    43:30.6    10:52.6    3:58.8
   14   Edgewood-Colesburg            18   44   67   81             = 210    43:21.9    10:50.5    1:55.6
   15   New Hampton                   16   52   77   95  104        = 240    45:30.2    11:22.6    3:41.4
   16   Wapsie Valley                 43   50   71   82   87   93   = 246    44:11.0    11:02.8    1:21.6
   17   Central Community             37   51   59  100  103        = 247    46:54.5    11:43.6    4:56.1
   18   Benton Community              46   72   89   90   99  102   = 297    47:09.0    11:47.2    2:06.4
   19   Aplington-Parkersburg         62   70   97   98             = 327    50:06.7    12:31.7    2:33.1

 Incomplete Teams:  East Buchanan, Independence MS, St. Patrick
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Devon Lotts                 8th    Dike-New Hartford MS             8:48.1      5:52
      2       2   Nathan Pint                 8th    Jesup MS                         8:51.3      5:54
      3       3   Estling Cayle               7th    Center Point-Urbana MS           8:53.9      5:56
      4       4   Christian Latham            8th    Oelwein                          9:11.0      6:07
      5       5   Emereson Vokes              7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe   9:17.3      6:12
      6       6   Gabe Swales                 8th    Denver                           9:18.8      6:13
      7       7   Henry Peterson              8th    Dunkerton                        9:19.5      6:13
      8       8   Grimm Cooper                7th    Center Point-Urbana MS           9:19.9      6:13
      9       9   Levi Benesh                 7th    North Linn                       9:26.1      6:17
     10      10   Caleb Bildstein             8th    North Linn                       9:26.3      6:18
     11      11   Kaden Lange                 7th    Jesup MS                         9:28.6      6:19
     12      12   Arion Rave                  8th    Maquoketa Valley                 9:29.6      6:20
     13      13   Easton Carter               8th    Center Point-Urbana MS           9:30.3      6:20
     14      14   Devin Wrider                8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe   9:43.8      6:29
     15      15   Sholes Benjamin             7th    Center Point-Urbana MS           9:46.4      6:31
     16      16   Calyb Zeien                 8th    New Hampton                      9:46.9      6:31
     17      17   Nyle Vallem                 8th    Hoover                           9:49.0      6:33
     18      18   Noah Morris                 8th    Edgewood-Colesburg               9:49.8      6:33
     19      19   Landon Wertz                8th    Hoover                           9:49.9      6:33
     20      20   Trevor Baas                 8th    Denver                           9:52.4      6:35
     21      21   Presley Berns               8th    Hoover                           9:55.3      6:37
     22      22   Daniel Steinbron            7th    Jesup MS                         9:58.3      6:39
     23      23   Caleb Schunk                8th    Oelwein                         10:00.2      6:40
     24           Jace Matern                 8th    St. Patrick                     10:00.3      6:40
     25      24   Hayden Gustafson            7th    Alburnett                       10:01.3      6:41
     26      25   Ian Otdoerfer               8th    Starmont                        10:01.6      6:41
     27      26   Logan Ossman                7th    Alburnett                       10:01.9      6:41
     28      27   Jalen Kirkpatrick           8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  10:02.8      6:42
     29      28   Colton Foust                8th    Dike-New Hartford MS            10:02.8      6:42
     30      29   Ledger Dalton               7th    Dunkerton                       10:03.8      6:43
     31      30   Dylan Hamilton              8th    Oelwein                         10:04.2      6:43
     32      31   Benjamin Ritter             8th    Hoover                          10:04.3      6:43
     33      32   Josh Skinner                7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  10:04.8      6:43
     34      33   Arthur Seufferlein          8th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  10:05.9      6:44
     35      34   Jeremy Nicodemus            7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  10:05.9      6:44
     36      35   Wyatt Nelson                8th    Starmont                        10:10.3      6:47
     37           Ethan Wilcox                8th    Independence MS                 10:10.5      6:47
     38      36   Matthew Schaul              8th    Maquoketa Valley                10:10.5      6:47
     39      37   Collin Jaster               7th    Central Community               10:11.3      6:48
     40      38   Elliot Vokes                7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  10:12.6      6:48
     41      39   Dexter Dietiker             7th    Maquoketa Valley                10:14.8      6:50
     42      40   Conner Wurzer               8th    Denver                          10:16.0      6:51
     43      41   Aa-Ron Alferink             8th    Jesup MS                        10:17.5      6:52
     44      42   Clark Hunter                8th    Center Point-Urbana MS          10:18.2      6:52
     45      43   Blake Hesse                 7th    Wapsie Valley                   10:25.2      6:57
     46      44   Carter Battin               7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              10:27.5      6:58
     47      45   Nissen Logan                7th    Center Point-Urbana MS          10:28.3      6:59
     48      46   Luke Lange                  8th    Benton Community                10:30.5      7:00
     49      47   Aiden Pattison              8th    Oelwein                         10:32.2      7:01
     50      48   Karsten Nuehring            8th    Jesup MS                        10:32.4      7:02
     51      49   Isaac Pfab                  8th    North Linn                      10:32.6      7:02
     52      50   Evan Sander                 7th    Wapsie Valley                   10:32.9      7:02
     53      51   Caden Fette                 7th    Central Community               10:34.9      7:03
     54           Roseberry Easton            7th    Center Point-Urbana MS          10:35.0      7:03
     55      52   Jarrin Robinson             8th    New Hampton                     10:35.1      7:03
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Jesup Invitational
MS Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     56      53   Brady Scott                 7th    Alburnett                       10:36.1      7:04
     57      54   Landon Dowd                 7th    Oelwein                         10:37.0      7:05
     58      55   James Knight                7th    Hoover                          10:43.4      7:09
     59      56   Josh Rabenhorst             7th    Denver                          10:48.9      7:13
     60      57   Samuel Anderson             7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  10:50.8      7:14
     61      58   Jack Patrick                8th    Starmont                        10:51.4      7:14
     62           Covington Kinnick           7th    Center Point-Urbana MS          10:53.3      7:16
     63           Jack Sitzmann               8th    St. Patrick                     10:56.6      7:18
     64      59   Braxton Bormann             7th    Central Community               11:00.9      7:21
     65      60   Brody Schmidt               8th    Hoover                          11:01.9      7:21
     66           Zachary Dobbs               7th    Hoover                          11:04.4      7:23
     67      61   Austin Schechinger          8th    Alburnett                       11:07.9      7:25
     68      62   Noah Harbaugh               7th    Aplington-Parkersburg           11:13.5      7:29
     69      63   Brady Eike                  8th    Maquoketa Valley                11:14.5      7:30
     70      64   Jake May                    7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  11:15.2      7:30
     71      65   Kash Hunt                   7th    Maquoketa Valley                11:16.9      7:31
     72      66   Camerin Druecker            8th    Starmont                        11:17.4      7:32
     73      67   Cael Helmrichs              7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              11:19.2      7:33
     74      68   Will Nesbit                 7th    Jesup MS                        11:23.1      7:35
     75           Camden Fuelling             7th    Jesup MS                        11:23.1      7:35
     76      69   Tyler Hoover                7th    Oelwein                         11:24.8      7:37
     77      70   Tanner Lampson              8th    Aplington-Parkersburg           11:25.5      7:37
     78      71   Kaiden Belinsky             7th    Wapsie Valley                   11:26.2      7:37
     79      72   Weston Kaestner             7th    Benton Community                11:27.5      7:38
     80           Alec Mudd                   7th    St. Patrick                     11:29.2      7:39
     81      73   Ryan Smith                  8th    Alburnett                       11:32.2      7:41
     82           Caleb Anderson              8th    Hoover                          11:33.1      7:42
     83      74   Sawyer Long                 7th    North Linn                      11:35.6      7:44
     84           Thayne Knoebel              8th    Hoover                          11:35.8      7:44
     85           Borkgren Quinn              8th    Center Point-Urbana MS          11:37.1      7:45
     86           Logan Weber                 8th    Jesup MS                        11:37.6      7:45
     87           Bobby Delit                 8th    Hoover                          11:37.9      7:45
     88      75   Trenton Abel                8th    Alburnett                       11:38.4      7:46
     89      76   Jack Rieck                  7th    Dunkerton                       11:39.6      7:46
     90      77   Carter Orr                  7th    New Hampton                     11:40.0      7:47
     91      78   Aidan Stickler              8th    Dunkerton                       11:40.1      7:47
     92           William Hansen              8th    Independence MS                 11:44.5      7:50
     93      79   Joe Rabenhorst              7th    Denver                          11:45.0      7:50
     94      80   Jonathan Mittelsteadt       7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  11:45.3      7:50
     95      81   Nick Uhlenkamp              7th    Edgewood-Colesburg              11:45.4      7:50
     96           Fleming Carter              7th    Center Point-Urbana MS          11:46.2      7:51
     97           Daniel Hommel               7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  11:46.3      7:51
     98      82   Elijah Heasley-Eike         7th    Wapsie Valley                   11:46.8      7:51
     99           Brady Hospodarsky           7th    Alburnett                       11:49.4      7:53
    100           Batcheler Landon            7th    Center Point-Urbana MS          11:50.8      7:54
    101           Cam McGraw                  7th    Alburnett                       11:51.8      7:55
    102      83   Xander Peterson             8th    Denver                          11:52.3      7:55
    103      84   Finn O'Niell                7th    Dike-New Hartford MS            11:52.8      7:55
    104      85   Jace Gruman                 8th    Starmont                        12:00.9      8:01
    105           Keyshaun Williams           7th    Oelwein                         12:03.6      8:02
    106           Jeffrey Hogan               7th    East Buchanan                   12:12.4      8:08
    107      86   Landon Conn                 7th    Isaac Newton Christian Academy  12:12.9      8:09
    108      87   Noah Brockmeyer             8th    Wapsie Valley                   12:15.3      8:10
    109           David Sadler                7th    Jesup MS                        12:17.4      8:12
    110      88   Luke Barth                  7th    North Linn                      12:30.6      8:20
    111           Josiah Swales               7th    Denver                          12:32.0      8:21
    112      89   Colin Reiners               7th    Benton Community                12:34.1      8:23
    113           Dreier Jacob                8th    Center Point-Urbana MS          12:36.1      8:24
    114      90   Braeton Havel               8th    Benton Community                12:36.9      8:25
    115      91   Wyatt Fettkether            7th    Dunkerton                       12:37.0      8:25
    116           Evan Bingman                8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  12:38.1      8:25
    117      92   Rush L'Heureux              7th    Dike-New Hartford MS            12:46.9      8:31
    118      93   Braden Steffan              7th    Wapsie Valley                   12:49.1      8:33
    119           Spurlock Cohen              8th    Center Point-Urbana MS          12:51.8      8:35
    120           Aiden Brady                 7th    Wapsie Valley                   12:55.3      8:37
    121           Caleb Knutsen               8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  13:00.3      8:40
    122           Krayton Zimmerman           7th    Wapsie Valley                   13:02.3      8:42
    123           Weston Moses                8th    East Buchanan                   13:02.7      8:42
    124           Michael Ellis               7th    Hoover                          13:03.4      8:42
    125           Gage Rauch                  7th    Alburnett                       13:06.3      8:44
    126           Josue Huitzil               8th    Hoover                          13:19.4      8:53
    127      94   Alex Jones                  8th    Dike-New Hartford MS            13:21.5      8:54
    128           Aziz Salihovic              8th    Hoover                          13:23.9      8:56
    129      95   Rw Pethoud                  7th    New Hampton                     13:28.3      8:59
    130           Korbyn Brown                8th    Hoover                          13:35.9      9:04
    131           Cardo William               7th    Center Point-Urbana MS          13:37.8      9:05
    132      96   Jacob White                 7th    Dike-New Hartford MS            13:40.3      9:07
    133      97   Landon Reynolds             8th    Aplington-Parkersburg           13:41.2      9:07
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Jesup Invitational
MS Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    134           Colin Lesyshen              7th    Hoover                          13:43.0      9:09
    135      98   Noah Karsjens               7th    Aplington-Parkersburg           13:46.6      9:11
    136           Aiden Cornwell              8th    Alburnett                       13:49.6      9:13
    137           Robert Lee                  8th    Wapsie Valley                   13:51.0      9:14
    138           Nathaniel Carolan           7th    Alburnett                       13:52.5      9:15
    139           Reid McCormick              7th    Dike-New Hartford MS            14:13.0      9:29
    140           Amar Husic                  8th    Hoover                          14:41.5      9:48
    141      99   Jackson Silhanek            7th    Benton Community                14:42.3      9:48
    142           Noah Niedert                7th    Dike-New Hartford MS            14:52.4      9:55
    143     100   Bryce Heller                7th    Central Community               15:07.4     10:05
    144     101   Sebastian Charles           8th    Maquoketa Valley                15:45.4     10:30
    145     102   Brady Gammill               8th    Benton Community                15:57.1     10:38
    146           McDowell Colton             7th    Center Point-Urbana MS          16:10.6     10:47
    147           Daniel Barkley              7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinbe  16:13.0     10:49
    148     103   Michael White               7th    Central Community               16:49.8     11:13
    149     104   Codi Steinlage              7th    New Hampton                     17:19.2     11:33
    150           Andrew Hines                7th    Benton Community                18:33.0     12:22
    151           Regan Jacob                 8th    Center Point-Urbana MS          19:31.6     13:01
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Jesup Invitational
MS Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Center Point-Urbana MS            Score =   39
    3    Estling Cayle, 7th            8:53.9  5:56
    8    Grimm Cooper, 7th             9:19.9  6:13
   13    Easton Carter, 8th            9:30.3  6:20
   15    Sholes Benjamin, 7th          9:46.4  6:31
   42    Clark Hunter, 8th            10:18.2  6:52
   45    Nissen Logan, 7th            10:28.3  6:59
         Roseberry Easton, 7th        10:35.0  7:03
         Covington Kinnick, 7th       10:53.3  7:16
         Borkgren Quinn, 8th          11:37.1  7:45
         Fleming Carter, 7th          11:46.2  7:51
         Batcheler Landon, 7th        11:50.8  7:54
         Dreier Jacob, 8th            12:36.1  8:24
         Spurlock Cohen, 8th          12:51.8  8:35
         Cardo William, 7th           13:37.8  9:05
         McDowell Colton, 7th         16:10.6 10:47
         Regan Jacob, 8th             19:31.6 13:01

  2) Jesup MS                          Score =   76
    2    Nathan Pint, 8th              8:51.3  5:54
   11    Kaden Lange, 7th              9:28.6  6:19
   22    Daniel Steinbron, 7th         9:58.3  6:39
   41    Aa-Ron Alferink, 8th         10:17.5  6:52
   48    Karsten Nuehring, 8th        10:32.4  7:02
   68    Will Nesbit, 7th             11:23.1  7:35
         Camden Fuelling, 7th         11:23.1  7:35
         Logan Weber, 8th             11:37.6  7:45
         David Sadler, 7th            12:17.4  8:12

  3) Grundy Center-Gladbrook Reinb     Score =   84
    5    Emereson Vokes, 7th           9:17.3  6:12
   14    Devin Wrider, 8th             9:43.8  6:29
   27    Jalen Kirkpatrick, 8th       10:02.8  6:42
   38    Elliot Vokes, 7th            10:12.6  6:48
   57    Samuel Anderson, 7th         10:50.8  7:14
   64    Jake May, 7th                11:15.2  7:30
         Daniel Hommel, 7th           11:46.3  7:51
         Evan Bingman, 8th            12:38.1  8:25
         Caleb Knutsen, 8th           13:00.3  8:40
         Daniel Barkley, 7th          16:13.0 10:49

  4) Hoover                            Score =   88
   17    Nyle Vallem, 8th              9:49.0  6:33
   19    Landon Wertz, 8th             9:49.9  6:33
   21    Presley Berns, 8th            9:55.3  6:37
   31    Benjamin Ritter, 8th         10:04.3  6:43
   55    James Knight, 7th            10:43.4  7:09
   60    Brody Schmidt, 8th           11:01.9  7:21
         Zachary Dobbs, 7th           11:04.4  7:23
         Caleb Anderson, 8th          11:33.1  7:42
         Thayne Knoebel, 8th          11:35.8  7:44
         Bobby Delit, 8th             11:37.9  7:45
         Michael Ellis, 7th           13:03.4  8:42
         Josue Huitzil, 8th           13:19.4  8:53
         Aziz Salihovic, 8th          13:23.9  8:56
         Korbyn Brown, 8th            13:35.9  9:04
         Colin Lesyshen, 7th          13:43.0  9:09
         Amar Husic, 8th              14:41.5  9:48

  5) Oelwein                           Score =  104
    4    Christian Latham, 8th         9:11.0  6:07
   23    Caleb Schunk, 8th            10:00.2  6:40
   30    Dylan Hamilton, 8th          10:04.2  6:43
   47    Aiden Pattison, 8th          10:32.2  7:01
   54    Landon Dowd, 7th             10:37.0  7:05
   69    Tyler Hoover, 7th            11:24.8  7:37
         Keyshaun Williams, 7th       12:03.6  8:02

  6) Denver                            Score =  122
    6    Gabe Swales, 8th              9:18.8  6:13
   20    Trevor Baas, 8th              9:52.4  6:35
   40    Conner Wurzer, 8th           10:16.0  6:51
   56    Josh Rabenhorst, 7th         10:48.9  7:13
   79    Joe Rabenhorst, 7th          11:45.0  7:50
   83    Xander Peterson, 8th         11:52.3  7:55
         Josiah Swales, 7th           12:32.0  8:21

  7) North Linn                        Score =  142
    9    Levi Benesh, 7th              9:26.1  6:17
   10    Caleb Bildstein, 8th          9:26.3  6:18
   49    Isaac Pfab, 8th              10:32.6  7:02
   74    Sawyer Long, 7th             11:35.6  7:44
   88    Luke Barth, 7th              12:30.6  8:20

  8) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  150
   12    Arion Rave, 8th               9:29.6  6:20
   36    Matthew Schaul, 8th          10:10.5  6:47
   39    Dexter Dietiker, 7th         10:14.8  6:50
   63    Brady Eike, 8th              11:14.5  7:30
   65    Kash Hunt, 7th               11:16.9  7:31
  101    Sebastian Charles, 8th       15:45.4 10:30

  9) Alburnett                         Score =  164
   24    Hayden Gustafson, 7th        10:01.3  6:41
   26    Logan Ossman, 7th            10:01.9  6:41
   53    Brady Scott, 7th             10:36.1  7:04
   61    Austin Schechinger, 8th      11:07.9  7:25
   73    Ryan Smith, 8th              11:32.2  7:41
   75    Trenton Abel, 8th            11:38.4  7:46
         Brady Hospodarsky, 7th       11:49.4  7:53
         Cam McGraw, 7th              11:51.8  7:55
         Gage Rauch, 7th              13:06.3  8:44
         Aiden Cornwell, 8th          13:49.6  9:13
         Nathaniel Carolan, 7th       13:52.5  9:15

 10) Isaac Newton Christian Academ     Score =  179
   32    Josh Skinner, 7th            10:04.8  6:43
   33    Arthur Seufferlein, 8th      10:05.9  6:44
   34    Jeremy Nicodemus, 7th        10:05.9  6:44
   80    Jonathan Mittelsteadt, 7th   11:45.3  7:50
   86    Landon Conn, 7th             12:12.9  8:09

 11) Starmont                          Score =  184
   25    Ian Otdoerfer, 8th           10:01.6  6:41
   35    Wyatt Nelson, 8th            10:10.3  6:47
   58    Jack Patrick, 8th            10:51.4  7:14
   66    Camerin Druecker, 8th        11:17.4  7:32
   85    Jace Gruman, 8th             12:00.9  8:01

 12) Dunkerton                         Score =  190
    7    Henry Peterson, 8th           9:19.5  6:13
   29    Ledger Dalton, 7th           10:03.8  6:43
   76    Jack Rieck, 7th              11:39.6  7:46
   78    Aidan Stickler, 8th          11:40.1  7:47
   91    Wyatt Fettkether, 7th        12:37.0  8:25

 13) Dike-New Hartford MS              Score =  205
    1    Devon Lotts, 8th              8:48.1  5:52
   28    Colton Foust, 8th            10:02.8  6:42
   84    Finn O'Niell, 7th            11:52.8  7:55
   92    Rush L'Heureux, 7th          12:46.9  8:31
   94    Alex Jones, 8th              13:21.5  8:54
   96    Jacob White, 7th             13:40.3  9:07
         Reid McCormick, 7th          14:13.0  9:29
         Noah Niedert, 7th            14:52.4  9:55

 14) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  210
   18    Noah Morris, 8th              9:49.8  6:33
   44    Carter Battin, 7th           10:27.5  6:58
   67    Cael Helmrichs, 7th          11:19.2  7:33
   81    Nick Uhlenkamp, 7th          11:45.4  7:50

 15) New Hampton                       Score =  240
   16    Calyb Zeien, 8th              9:46.9  6:31
   52    Jarrin Robinson, 8th         10:35.1  7:03
   77    Carter Orr, 7th              11:40.0  7:47
   95    Rw Pethoud, 7th              13:28.3  8:59
  104    Codi Steinlage, 7th          17:19.2 11:33
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MS Boys     Jesup Golf Course - Jesup, IA     9/29/2020     Overcast, Wind WSW 10-20mph & 63°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 16) Wapsie Valley                     Score =  246
   43    Blake Hesse, 7th             10:25.2  6:57
   50    Evan Sander, 7th             10:32.9  7:02
   71    Kaiden Belinsky, 7th         11:26.2  7:37
   82    Elijah Heasley-Eike, 7th     11:46.8  7:51
   87    Noah Brockmeyer, 8th         12:15.3  8:10
   93    Braden Steffan, 7th          12:49.1  8:33
         Aiden Brady, 7th             12:55.3  8:37
         Krayton Zimmerman, 7th       13:02.3  8:42
         Robert Lee, 8th              13:51.0  9:14

 17) Central Community                 Score =  247
   37    Collin Jaster, 7th           10:11.3  6:48
   51    Caden Fette, 7th             10:34.9  7:03
   59    Braxton Bormann, 7th         11:00.9  7:21
  100    Bryce Heller, 7th            15:07.4 10:05
  103    Michael White, 7th           16:49.8 11:13

 18) Benton Community                  Score =  297
   46    Luke Lange, 8th              10:30.5  7:00
   72    Weston Kaestner, 7th         11:27.5  7:38
   89    Colin Reiners, 7th           12:34.1  8:23
   90    Braeton Havel, 8th           12:36.9  8:25
   99    Jackson Silhanek, 7th        14:42.3  9:48
  102    Brady Gammill, 8th           15:57.1 10:38
         Andrew Hines, 7th            18:33.0 12:22

 19) Aplington-Parkersburg             Score =  327
   62    Noah Harbaugh, 7th           11:13.5  7:29
   70    Tanner Lampson, 8th          11:25.5  7:37
   97    Landon Reynolds, 8th         13:41.2  9:07
   98    Noah Karsjens, 7th           13:46.6  9:11

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Buchanan
  106    Jeffrey Hogan, 7th          12:12.4   8:08
  123    Weston Moses, 8th           13:02.7   8:42

 Independence MS
   37    Ethan Wilcox, 8th           10:10.5   6:47
   92    William Hansen, 8th         11:44.5   7:50

 St. Patrick
   24    Jace Matern, 8th            10:00.3   6:40
   63    Jack Sitzmann, 8th          10:56.6   7:18
   80    Alec Mudd, 7th              11:29.2   7:39
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